

TABULATION OF BIDS
Sedgwick County, Kansas

Project No.: 2022 NovaChip (R175-B)
Type of Work: Ultrathin Bonded Asphalt Surface and Pavement Marking
Place of Letting: Finance Conference Room
Date: March 8, 2022

CONTRACTOR'S NAME:
ADDRESS:

Engineer's Estimate
1144 S. Seneca
Wichita, KS

Conspec Inc dba Kansas Paving
4880 N. Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

APAC-Kansas, Inc., Shears Div.
3511 S. West St.
Wichita, KS 67217

Cornejo & Sons LLC
2060 E. Tulsa St.
Wichita, KS 67216

ITEMS	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization	1	LSUM	275,000.00	275,000.00	280,750.00	280,750.00	530,000.00	530,000.00	300,000.00	300,000.00
HMA Surface (Ultrathin Bonded)(Type A)(PG64-22)	35,850	TONS	120.00	4,302,000.00	123.00	4,409,550.00	140.00	5,019,000.00	155.00	5,556,750.00
Transition Milling	12,084	S. Y.	6.00	72,504.00	4.00	48,336.00	9.00	108,756.00	9.00	108,756.00
Edge Milling	102,733	S. Y.	6.00	616,398.00	4.00	410,932.00	3.56	365,729.48	3.56	365,729.48
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Centerline)	76	STA	50.00	3,800.00	18.00	1,368.00	18.00	1,368.00	18.00	1,368.00
Rumble Strips (Milled)(Asphalt)(Edge)	38	STA	50.00	1,900.00	18.00	684.00	18.00	684.00	18.00	684.00
Rumble Strips (Stop Condition)	4	EA	1,200.00	4,800.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	10,000.00
Adjustment of Manhole	40	EA	850.00	34,000.00	300.00	12,000.00	755.00	30,200.00	450.00	18,000.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(4")	494,353	L.F.	0.75	370,764.75	0.42	207,628.26	0.42	207,628.26	0.42	207,628.26
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(6")	38,339	L.F.	1.25	47,923.75	0.63	24,153.57	0.63	24,153.57	0.63	24,153.57
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(12")	1,054	L.F.	3.00	3,162.00	1.26	1,328.04	1.26	1,328.04	1.26	1,328.04
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(16")	1,860	L.F.	5.00	9,300.00	1.68	3,124.80	1.68	3,124.80	1.68	3,124.80
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(24")	1,727	L.F.	5.00	8,635.00	2.52	4,352.04	2.52	4,352.04	2.52	4,352.04
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(4")	250,642	L.F.	0.75	187,981.50	0.42	105,269.64	0.42	105,269.64	0.42	105,269.64
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(Yellow)(12")	2,001	L.F.	3.00	6,003.00	1.26	2,521.26	1.26	2,521.26	1.26	2,521.26
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Left Arrow)	194	EA	200.00	38,800.00	300.00	58,200.00	300.00	58,200.00	300.00	58,200.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Thru/Left Arrow)	2	EA	200.00	400.00	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00	400.00	800.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Right Arrow)	30	EA	200.00	6,000.00	300.00	9,000.00	300.00	9,000.00	300.00	9,000.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Thru/Right Arrow)	3	EA	200.00	600.00	400.00	1,200.00	400.00	1,200.00	400.00	1,200.00
Pavement Marking (Thermoplastic)(White)(Railroad Crossing)	6	EA	200.00	1,200.00	400.00	2,400.00	400.00	2,400.00	400.00	2,400.00
Traffic Control	1	LSUM	125,000.00	125,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	147,500.00	147,500.00	147,000.00	147,000.00
						-		-		-
GRAND TOTAL				6,116,172.00		5,693,597.61		6,633,215.09		6,928,265.09